EN
heat resistant materials, inert to detergents
and stable in time
The high quality plastics used for the Aster-Plus are
resistant to elevated temperatures over those normally used.
Thanks to their stability, their excellent mechanical characteristics remain unchanged in time. Moreover, their chemical composition
ensures an inert behavior compared to the most common detergents. The soft touch handles are removable and autoclavable.
All materials have been tested and certified by the Catas Institute(2).

Specify the required configuration by adding the single articles. ASTERPLUSDMLEDT9010 is the complete code for ordering an Aster-Plus lamp with:
dental light beam (D) - ceiling installation (M) - LED light (LED) - touch switch (T) - 9010 white colour RAL (9010).
How to order
ASTERPLUS D M+ + + =++ LED T 9010
notes
1. Tests carried out in our laboratories with the most common composites used in the dental field.
2.		Catas s.p.a., founded in 1969, is an Italian Institute for testing and research according to the European (EN), International (ISO) and Nationals Laws (UNI, DIN, BS, NF, ASTM,
ANSI, etc.) or other technical standards. Certifications issued by Catas:
	 - Resistance to the cold liquids (disinfectants for dental surgery) PTP 53:1995 - test number No.139441/1.
	 - Lap shear strength - test number No.139437/1 and No.139437/2.
3. RAL (Reichsausschuss für Lieferbedingungen): International chromatic scale.
Art. Application field
D Dental (160x80 mm)
P Podiatry (200x100 mm)
W Dermatology (Wood lamp)
Art. Installation set
C Chair unit
M Ceiling
Art. Voltage
LED 12-24 V AC/DC - 50/60 Hz
Art. Switch
N Without touch switch
T With touch switch
Art. Colour
9002 RAL 9002 (white)
9003 RAL 9003 (white)
9010 RAL 9010 (white)
RAL Customized
ASTERPLUSDMLEDT9010
art. C art. C art. C
art. M
DID PLUS
S.S. Pontebbana, 103
33031 Basiliano ITALY
ph. +39.0432 832908
Iss
ue
 2
 -
Se
pt
em
be
r 2
01
2
DID PLUS designs and manufactures high technology products for the medical,
dental and lighting markets worldwide.
Nowadays DID PLUS is a brand of Calzavara s.p.a., a consolidated industrial
entity, synergic and unique in terms of organization, quality and innovation.
Calzavara, founded in 1976, acquired over 30 years of know-how in the domestic
and internationals telecommunication and energy markets.
DID PLUS
our medical  products
• lamps
• arms
• monitors
• panel pc
DID PLUS headquar ters in Basi l iano